DPOD-100-3
Pilot-Operated, Three-Way, Two-Position,
Directional Control Valve
SO
LE
NO
ID

L
DIMENSIONS Inches [Millimeters]
HOW TO ORDER
Pilot-Operated
Directional
Control Valve
Cavity Flow
Path
Pilot
Pressure
Porting
DPOD  - 100  - 3  -   *   -  ***  -   **
Seals Seal Kit
N Buna N DSK-100-4-N-A
V Viton
Seals
Porting† In-Line Body
w/o Cartridgeomit Cartridge only
2N 1/4 PTF B-100-4-2N
3N 3/8 PTF B-100-4-3N
6T SAE 6 B-100-4-6T
8T SAE 8 B-100-4-8T
Pilot Pressure (Shift Pressure)
125 125 psi (8.6 bar)
† Other options available – consult factory
Valve and In-Line Body are supplied individually and need to be assembled. For a completed assembly consult the factory.